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2016-17 CAMPUS SELECTIONS 

BRANCH WISE SELECTIONS 

S.NO DEPT. NO. OF STUDENTS SELECTED  

1 EEE 52 

2 MECH 61 

3 ECE 119 

4 CSE 49 

5 IT 24 

6 EIE 13 

7 CIVIL 09 

8 ASE 10 

9 MCA 0 

10 MBA 45 

TOTAL 382 
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S.NO Name of the Company No of students 
selected  

1 TCS 48 

2 FSS 01 

3 TECH MAHINDRA 46 

4 ZENQ 16 

5 VEE TECHNOLOGIES 45 

6 ACHALA IT SOLUTIONS  10 

7 BLUE STAR INTL LTD. 01 

8 THINK&LEARN PVT.LTD. 01 

9 VIRTUSA POLARIS 01 

10 EFFTRONICS 01 

11 CLEAN MAX SOLAR 02 

12 JUST DIAL LIMITED 43 

13 CYIENT 12 

14 ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 84 

15 MIRACLE SOFT SYSTEMES,Inc 03 

16 KONY LABS 01 

17 RELIANCE HR SERVICES 05 

18 HEAD START 01 

19 EVEREST INDUSTRIES 01 

20 SPANDANA SPURTHI 01 

21 HARD ROCK ENGINEERING 01 

22 TRADE HYDERABAD 02 

23 RIVIGO SERVICES LTD. 01 

24 CSG SOLUTIONS 02 

25 MOLDTEK 02 

26 OBJECTWIN TECHNOLOGIES 15 

27 AVACADO INN.PVT.LTD. 04 

28 TRANSDYNE 02 

29 KARVY 02 

30 LEADING BRAND INC. 02 

31 SANDEEP CHEMICALS 01 

32 IMPULSE 01 

33 SREE SOFTWARE LTD. 01 

34 ARCSERVE 01 

35 AXIS SOLUTIONS 01 

36 OWL EYE HR SERVICES 01 

37 KARVY YES BANK 01 

38 KAL INFORMATICS 01 

39 HYUNDAI MOTORS 01 

40 OM INNOVATIONS 02 

41 HITACHI 03 

42 GLOBAL LOGIC 03 

43 DEEP COMPUTE 02 

44 NETCRACKER TECHNOLOGY 01 

45 THINKTEL SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. 01 

46 VTSRN SYSTEMS 01 

47 ADP               01 

48 PAREXEL              01 

49 INNOGEECKS TECHNOLOGIES              01 

50 BASF              01      

GRAND TOTAL 382 



 

 

                                             LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

INDUSTRY RELATIONS & PLACEMENT CELL 
2016 -2017 Batch Placements Company wise 

S.NO NAME OF THE 
COMPANY 

Eligible Branches  
(Final Year) 

EEE MECH ECE CSE IT EIE CIVIL ASE MCA MBA TOTAL 
SELECTS 

ANNAUL 
PAY(LAC

S) 

1 TCS All branches of   B.TECH &MCA 0 01 26 17 04 0 0 0 0 --- 48 3.36 

2 FSS B.TECH(CSE) ----- ----- 0 01 0 ---- ---- ---- 0 --- 01 3 

3 TECH MAHINDRA All branches of   B.TECH &MCA 10 05 16 08 04 01 0 02 0 --- 46 3.25 

4 ZENQ B.TECH(CSE,IT,ECE,MECH) 0 05 07 04 0 0 --- ---- 0 ---- 16 2.5 

5 VEE TECHNOLOGIES All branches of   B.TECH &MCA 05 06 22 04 01 02 03 02 0 ---- 45  2 

6 ACHALA IT SOLTNS B.TECH(CSE,IT,ECE,MECH,EEE) 03 02 03 0 02 0 ----- ---- ---- ---- 10 2.5 

7 BLUESTAR INTL B.TECH(MECH) --- 01 --- --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- ---- 01 5 

8 THINK&LEARN PVT B.TECH(IT) --- ---- ---- ---- 01 --- --- --- --- --- 01 6 

9 VIRTUSAPOLARIS B.TECH(CSE) --- ---- ---- 01 0 -- --- --- --- --- 01 3 

10 EFFTRONICS B.TECH(CSE,IT,ECE,EIE,EEE) 0 --- 0 01 0 0 --- --- ---- ---- 01 3 

11 CLEAN MAX SOLAR B.TECH(MECH) --- 02 --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- --- 02 4 

12 JUST DIAL  All branches of   B.TECH&MBA 11 06 08 04 03 01 01 03 --- 06 43 2.28 

13 CYIENT B.TECH(MECH,ECE,CSE,IT,ASE) --- 05 04 02 0 -- ---- 01 --- --- 12 3 

14 ALLSEC TECH LTD. All branches of   B.TECH &MBA 16 15 21 04 05 08 03 02 0 10 84 1.2 

15 MIRACLE SOFT B.TECH(CSE,IT,ECE)&MCA -- --- 01 01 01 --- --- --- 0 -- 03 1.6 

16 KONY LABS B.TECH(IT) --- --- --- --- 01 --- --- --- --- --- 01 3 

17 RELIANCE HR SERV MBA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 05 05 1.2 

18 HEAD START MBA --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- 01 01 1.25 

19 EVEREST INDUSTRS MBA ---- ---- ----- ----- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 01 01 3.5 

20 SPANDANA SPURTI MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 01 01 1.8 

21 HARD ROCK ENGG MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- ---- ---- 01 01 3 

22 TRADE HYDERABD MBA --- ---- ---- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 02 1.2 

23 RIVIGO SERVICES  B.TECH(EEE) 01 --- ------ ----- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- --- 01 3 

24 CSG SOLUTIONS B.TECH(CSE,IT,ECE,) --- ---- 01 --- 01 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 2.4 

25 MOLDTEK B.TECH(CIVIL) --- --- --- -- -- -- 02 --- --- --- 02 2.2 

26 OBJECTWIN 
B.TECH(EEE,MECH,ECE,CSE,IT)

&MBA 
06 02 05 --- 01 0 0 0 0 01 15 

4.25 

27 AVACADO PVT.LTD. MBA -- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---- 04 04 1.2 

28 TRANSDYNE MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 02 1.2 

29 KARVY MBA ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 02 1.2 

30 LEADING BRAND INC MBA ----- ---- ---- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- 02 02 1.4 

31 SANDEEP CHEMICALS MBA --- ---- ---- ----- ---- ----- ----- ----- ---- 01 01 1.3 

32 IMPULSE GROUP MBA ----- ----- ----- ----- ---- ----- ----- ----- ----- 01 01 1.6 

33 SREE SOFTWARE SOL MBA ---- ----- ----- ----- ---- ----- ----- ------ ------ 01 01 1.4 

34 ARC SERVE B.TECH(CSE) ---- ----- ----- 01 ---- ----- ------ ----- ---- ---- 01 3.76 

35 AXIS SECURITIES MBA ----- ----- ----- ----- ---- ----- ----- ------ ------ 01 01 1.8 

36 OWL EYE HR SERVICES MBA ----- ----- ----- ----- ---- ----- ----- ----- ------ 01 01 1.4 

37 KARVY YES BANK MBA ----- ---- ----- ----- ---- ------ ------ ------ ----- 01 01 1.8 

38 KAL INFORMATICS MBA ----- ----- ----- ----- ---- ----- ----- ----- ----- 01 01 1.4 

39 HYUNDAI MOTORS B.TECH(MECH) ---- 01 --- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- ----- --- 01 3.5 

40 OM INNOVATIONS B.TECH(MECH) ---- 02 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- ---- 02 1.2 

41 HITACHI B.TECH(MECH) ---- 03 ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---- 02 4.5 

42 GLOBAL LOGIC B.TECH(CSE,IT,ECE,MECH,EEE) 0 02 0 0 0 01 0 0 0 0 03 1.8 

43 DEEP COMPUTE B.TECH(CSE,IT,ECE,) --- ---- 01 01 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02 1.5 

44 
NETCRACKER 
TECHNOL 

B.TECH(ECE) 
--- --- 01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 

5.5 

45 THINKTEL SOLUTIONS B.TECH(MECH) --- 01 --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- --- 01 2.4 

46 VTSRN SYSTEMS B.TECH(MECH) ---- 01 ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 1.2 

47 ADP B.TECH(ECE) --- --- 01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 4.0 

48 PAREXEL B.TECH(ECE) -- --- 01 ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 3.5 

49 INNOGEECKS TECH B.TECH(ECE) --- --- 01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 01 1.2 

50 BASF B.TECH(MECH) --- 01 --- --- -- -- -- --- --- -- 01 1.6 

GRAND TOTAL  52 61 119 49 24 13 09 10 0 45 382  



 

 

 

             M/S. TCS 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

1 13761A05A2 Rayala Sandhya CSE 

2 13761A0507 Chanamolu.Tireesha CSE 

3 13761A0534 Kuppireddi Rajitha CSE 

4 13761A0576 Gorrepati Kavya CSE 

5 13761A0525 Kallakunta.sai sindhu CSE 

6 13761A0551 Rajulapati.Gnanaswi CSE 

7 13761A0520 Jagarlamudi Bhuvaneswari CSE 

8 13761A05C0 Yandrathi Venkata Rajitha CSE 

9 13761A0522 Kranthi Kakarla CSE 

10 13761A0557 Maddipati Sri Venkata Manideepu CSE 

11 14765A0501 Anji Reddy Ambati CSE 

12 13761A0593 Muskan Agarwal CSE 

13 13761A0559 vanka lakshmi rishitha CSE 

14 13761A0579 sushma hanumanthu CSE 

15 13761A0570 Devarakonda Sravya CSE 

16 13761A05A9 S Likitha reddy CSE 

17 14765A0516 CHENNURU.RUKMANGADHA SAI CSE 

18 13761A1234 M. Leela Reddy IT 

19 13761A1237 P. Hari Chandana IT 

20 13761A1218 J. Keerthi Sudha IT 



21 13761A1253 U. Ramya IT 

22 13761A0342 PARASA SAI PRABHU MECHANICAL 

23 13761A0476 Damerla Soma Sekhar ECE 

24 13761A0438 Saladi Vijetha ECE 

25 13761A0422 Korrapati Venkata Sai Sandeep ECE 

26 13761A0423 L.LAKSHMI SAILAJA ECE 

27 13761A0409 DATLA.MOUNIKA ECE 

28 13761A0491 Koritala Anusha ECE 

29 13761A0474 Chatla Lakshmi Pavani ECE 

30 13761A04G1 REKAPALLI SRAVYA ECE 

31 13761A04B4 Sai Kumar Surabhi ECE 

32 13761A0427 MANDEPUDI SREE GEETHA DEVI ECE 

33 13761A0453 VADLAMUDI GOPICHAND ECE 

34 13761A04D7 KAMBALA RAJESH ECE 

35 13761A04G7 SRI HARSHA KOPPULA ECE 

36 13761A0483 Gunti Iswarya ECE 

37 13761A0454 VALLALA SRI HARI ECE 

38 13761A04B3 Sowmya Sathuluri ECE 

39 13761A04A9 Seelam SriGowthami ECE 

40 13761A04E9 N.SAI VENKATESH ECE 

41 13761A04B8 Vengala Pavani ECE 

42 13761A04H1 TAMMANA SATYANARAYANA ECE 

43 13761A0425 MADALA.SUMANA ECE 

44 13761A0462 Adike Prasanth ECE 



45 13761A04G4 SHAIK.RAZIA ECE 

46 13761A0469 Battula Sai Krishna ECE 

47 13761A0404 BANAVATHU LAVANYA ECE 

48 13761A04F7 PILLA RAVI THEJA ECE 

 
                                                     
 

 

  M/S. TECH MAHINDRA 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

49 13761A0553 Redrowthu Sai Medha CSE 

50 13761A0591 Pardeev Reddy Maramreddy CSE 

51 13761A0594 pala leelanjali CSE 

52 13761A05B2 Hari Krishna Thoka CSE 

53 13761A0526 Kalyanam Kiran CSE 

54 13761A0570 Devarakonda Sravya CSE 

55 13761A0561 Ainampudi Nikhil Venkat Kumar CSE 

56 13761A0558 Vaka Amarnath Reddy CSE 

57 13761A1224 K. Vinaya Sree IT 

58 13761A1239 P. Padma Sri IT 

59 13761A1201 Alekhya. J IT 

60 13761A1203 B. Sai Durga Sravani IT 

61 13761A02A2    RAJYA LAKSHMI TUNGALA                                               EEE 

62 13761A0232    MEKA BABY PRATHYUSHA                                                EEE 

63 13761A0278    GANDIKOTA RAM BABU                                                  EEE 



64 13761A0204    ANANDARAO KRISHNADATH                                               EEE 

65 
13761A0274    

DAITA NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA 

BHARGAV                                  
EEE 

66 13761A0208    BAYYA SOWMYA                                                        EEE 

67 13761A02B1    SUNKARANAM SAI VENKAT                                               EEE 

68 13761A0238    NANDURI RESHMA                                                      EEE 

69 13761A0252    SHAIK WASIM AHMED                                                   EEE 

70 13761A0291    METTU VENKATA PUJITHA                                               EEE 

71 13761A0371    DATLA NAGA HARISH                                                MECHANICAL 

72 13761A0367    CHALLA SAI MANIKANTA                                             MECHANICAL 

73 13761A0358    VELURI V S RAMA KRISHNA REDDY                                    MECHANICAL 

74 13761A0381    KAMBHAMPATI MOUNIKA                                              MECHANICAL 

75 13761A0359    VUNDELA VENKATA RAMI REDDY                                       MECHANICAL 

76 13761A04C0 ZANNAVARAPU.RAJASIMHA 

REDDY 
ECE 

77 13761A04A6 Sanam Mohan Srinivasa Prasad ECE 

78 13761A0491 Koritala Anusha ECE 

79 13761A0490 Kolusu Sravya ECE 

80 13761A0488 Kavuluru Srinivasa Lokesh ECE 

81 13761A04H6 V RAMA CHANDRA DILEEP ECE 

82 13761A04H9 YANAMADALA VASAVI ECE 

83 13761A0401 ADIVI RAVI TEJA ECE 

84 

13761A0458 

VULUGUNDAM V L N MURALI 

KRISHNA 
ECE 

85 13761A0448 Thumu.sridivya ECE 



86 13761A0496 Kumpati Monica Vardhan ECE 

87 13761A0471 Bobba Surya Teja Reddy ECE 

88 

13761A0457 

Venkata Sairam Pratheek 

Yarlagadda 
ECE 

89 13761A0431 VAISHNAVI AKHILA PEMMMARAJU ECE 

90 13761A0492 Kukkala Dileep Kumar ECE 

91 14765A0411 YADLA MAHESH BABU ECE 

92 13761A1013 K.HIMASREE MEHAR EIE 

93 13761A2117 KOLLURI GOVINDA BHARADWAJ AERO SPACE 

94 13761A2116 KARNATI SAI SHRUTHI REDDY AERO SPACE 

 

 

 

                    M/S. FINANCIAL SOFTWARE & SYSTEMS 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

95 13761A0526 K.KIRAN CSE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                      M/S. ZENQ 



     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

96 
13761A05B5 V N Saitejaswini Sriram CSE 

97 
13761A0513 Evuri Mounika Rajayalakshmi CSE 

98 
13761A0548 penmetsa. Sindhu CSE 

99 
13761A0550 Potnuri.Jayavalli CSE 

100 
13761A0317    JAKKIREDDY SWETHA                                                MECHANICAL 

101 
13761A0314    GOPAVARAPU JOSEPH REDDY                                          MECHANICAL 

102 
13761A0373    EMANDI PRUDHVI                                                   MECHANICAL 

103 
13761A0319    KAMINENI POORNA SAI                                              MECHANICAL 

104 
13761A0333    MARRAPU LOKESH                                                   MECHANICAL 

105 
13761A04A5 Revathi Gurram ECE 

106 
13761A04D9 KARANKI JHANSI PRIYA ECE 

107 
12761A0441 SASIDHAR NAGANDLA ECE 

108 
13761A04B6 Uppalapati Hemani ECE 

109 
13761A04E7 M.BHAVANI ECE 

110 
13761A0466 Baby Manasa Dhulipalla ECE 

111 
13761A04H3 THIYYAGURA NAGARJUNA REDDY ECE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                        M/S. VEE TECHNOLOGIES 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 



112 13761A0568 DAREDLA SRAVANTHI CSE 

113 13761A0588 laveti.sravani CSE 

114 13761A0567 chandolu prinyanka  CSE 

115 13761A0582 Swathi kamepalli CSE 

116 13761A1206 Ch. Nireesha IT 

117 13761A0201    ALLA SRAVYA                                                         EEE 

118 13761A0273    CHIMPIRI UDAY KIRAN                                                 EEE 

119 13761A0223    KAIPU VENKATESWARA REDDY                                            EEE 

120 13761A02A8    SHAIK SAMEERUDDIN                                                   EEE 

121 13761A0258    YALAKALA RAJEEV SIVA KUMAR                                          EEE 

122 13761A0386    KOTA SAI PREETHAM                                                MECH 

123 13761A0365    BATTIPATI VEDAKANTH REDDY                                        MECH 

124 13761A0343    PARIMI SAI CHERAN                                                MECH 

     125 13761A0340    PAMARTHI SOUJANYARANI                                            MECH 

126 13761A0357    VAJRALA SANDHYA                                                  MECH 

127 13761A0355    VADDI INDU                                                       MECH 

128 13761A04D6 GOLI KOMALI ECE 

129 13761A0482 Gorantla Kusuma ECE 

130 13761A04I0 YANNAM AMULYA REDDY ECE 

131 13761A0467 Ballikura Divyasree ECE 

132 13761A0479 Gangisetti Dhana Guptaji ECE 

133 13761A0450 Ummadisetti.Gowthami ECE 

134 13761A0493 Mallipeddi Lakshmi Sri Durga ECE 

135 13761A0468 Bapatla Vamsi Krishna ECE 



136 13761A04E2 KUMMAKURI SRAVANI ECE 

137 13761A0406 BHANODAY EEMAVARAPU ECE 

138 13761A0481 Gogulamudi Geetha Reddy ECE 

139 13761A0421 KORIPALLI SAI KISHORE ECE 

140 13761A04G5 SK.SABIRUNNISA ECE 

141 13761A04C6 BOJEDLA.SRIHARI ECE 

142 13761A0463 Alapati Sriranganath ECE 

143 13761A0419 kolli naga phanindra reddy ECE 

144 13761A0444 

Tammina V Satya Sai Durga 

Manobhi Ram 
ECE 

145 13761A04E5 K.MONICA VENKATA CHANDRIKA ECE 

146 13761A04C4 ANDE PUSHYA TEJASWI ECE 

147 
13761A04F6 PERUMALLA VENKATA SRI 

HARSHITHA 
ECE 

148 13761A0403 A SIVA TEJA ECE 

149 13761A0411 SAI MOHITH GANGAVELLI ECE 

150 13761A1038 V.SOWMYA EIE 

151 13761A1029 P.JAGADEESH EIE 

152 13761A2127 POTHALA GANGADHAR  ASE 

153 13761A2139 UDUMULA BHARGAV ASE 

154 13761A0117 K.L.KAVYA CIVIL 

155 13761A0119 K.REAJESH CIVIL 

156 13761A0146 SK.IMAM CIVIL 

 

 

 



                            M/S. ACHALA IT SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

157 
13761A1206 Ch. Nireesha IT 

158 
13761A1229 K. Padma Priya IT 

159 
13761A0203    AMBATI RAMA RAO                                                     EEE 

160 
13761A0263    ARYASOMAYAJULA SRINIVAS                                             EEE 

161 
13761A0207    BANDLAMUDI MANOHAR                                                  EEE 

162 
13761A0307    BATTULA RAMAKRISHNA                                              MECH 

163 
13761A0386    KOTA SAI PREETHAM                                                MECH 

164 
13761A0429 NETTEM RAMESH BABU ECE 

165 
13761A0418 kandi anusha ECE 

166 
13761A04B2 Shaik Mahammad Babu ECE 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

                             M/S. BLUESTAR INERNATIONAL LTD. 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

167 13761A0327 L.V.KRISHNA MECH 

 

 

 



                             M/S. THINK& LEARN PVT.LTD. 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

168 13761A1224 K.VINAYA SREE IT 

 

 

                                       M/S. VIRTUSA POLARIS  

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

169 13761A0508 CH.SITA MAHESWARI CSE 

 

 

 

                             M/S. EFFTRONICS SYSTEMS PVT.LTD. 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

      170 13761A0540 SIREESHA.M CSE 

 

 

 

 

                                    M/S. CLEAN MAX SOLAR 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

171 13761A0343 SAI CHERAN.P MECH 

172 13761A0320 GOPI KRISHNA.K MECH 

 

                                       M/S. JUST DIAL LIMITED. 

     



S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

173 14765A0207 SIVA CHAKRADHAR.P EEE 

174 13761A02A8 SAMEERUDDIN.SHAIK EEE 

175 13761A0565 NARESH.BANKA CSE 

176 13761A0597 Patchipala Rohith bhargav 
CSE 

177 13761A0552 RAMANADHAM SITA RAM KUMAR 
CSE 

178 13761A0512 Durgam Naga Bharath Kumar 
CSE 

179 13761A1251 Sk. Zaheer Basha 
IT 

180 13761A1244 P. Bhargav Kumar 
IT 

181 13761A1204 B. Naveen 
IT 

182 13761A02A7    SHAIK ALTAAF HUSSAN                                                 
EEE 

183 13761A0229    MATCHA SAI MANOJ                                                    
EEE 

184 13761A0223    KAIPU VENKATESWARA REDDY                                            
EEE 

185 13761A02A6    SANKARA SESHA RAVI TEJA                                             
EEE 

186 13761A0261    ADAPA SAI KIRAN                                                     
EEE 

187 13761A0258    YALAKALA RAJEEV SIVA KUMAR                                          
EEE 

188 13761A0209    BHANU VENKATESH AMUDALA                                             
EEE 

189 14765A0201    ABDUL HAQ                                                           
EEE 

190 13761A0260    YERRAMSETTI PRUDHVI TEJA                                            
EEE 

191 13761a0311 D.T. GOPINATH 
MECH 

192 13761A0346    PONNAGANTI BHARGAV                                               
MECH 

193 13761A0354    TUMU BHANU PRAKASH                                               
MECH 

194 13761A0378    GUDDETI SRIKANTH REDDY                                           
MECH 

195 13761A0301    AHMED BAIG                                                       
MECH 

196 13761A0351    SONGALA SANTHOSH KUMAR                                           
MECH 

197 13761A0403 A SIVA TEJA 
ECE 

198 13761A0440 S.Bharat Surya 
ECE 



199 13761A04C7 BOJJAGANI BALARAJU 
ECE 

200 13761A0432 PONNAGANTI PRASANTH SAI 
ECE 

201 13761A0419 kolli naga phanindra reddy 
ECE 

202 14765A0427 BURRA SAI SIVA KUMAR 
ECE 

203 13761A04E4 KURAPATI GIRISH 
ECE 

204 14765A0401     A.NAGENDRA BABU 
ECE 

205 13761A1037 T.DHEERAJ 
EIE 

206 13761A0133 SAUDEEP RAAJ SARMA.P 
CIVIL 

207 13761A2120 KOTHAGUNDLA DINESH 
AERO 

208 13761A2121 MASNAM BHOPAL RANJITH 
AERO 

209 13761A2111 DADI PARDHU 
AERO 

210 15761E0015 GANGADASU GOPINADHA REDDY                                                           
MBA 

211 15761E0025 KALE MADHU                                                                          
MBA 

212 15761E0002 ATTUNURI SUDHAKAR                                                                   
MBA 

213 15761E0036 NARU RAMANJANEYULU                                                                  
MBA 

214 15761E0060 BATTULA RAMU                                                                        
MBA 

215 15761E00A9 YELESWARAPU AJAY KUMAR                                                              
MBA 

 

 

 

                                               M/S. CYIENT   

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

216 
13761A0568 SRAVANTHI.D CSE 

217 
13761A0573 SOWJANYA.G CSE 

218 
13761A0421 SAI KISHORE.K ECE 



219 
13761A0463 SRI RANGANATH.A ECE 

220 
13761A04D1 LAKSHMA REDDY.CH ECE 

221 
13761A04C9 SUMA SREE.B ECE 

222 
13761A0314 JOSEPH REDDY.G MECH 

223 
14765A0308 SATYANARAYANA.N MECH 

224 
13761A0379 VIJAY GANESH.G MECH 

225 
13761A03B3 VENKATESH REDDY.S MECH 

226 
13761A0337 SRI MANIKANTA.N MECH 

227 
13761A2107 CSND VINAY KUMAR AERO SPACE 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                         M/S. ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 
 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

228 13761A2131 S CHANDHRA BABU AERO SPACE 

229 13761A2123 M.RAMA LAKSHMI AEROSPACE 

230 13761A0115 G.TEJASWI CIVIL 

231 13761A0135 P.SAI ALEKHYA CIVIL 

232 13761A0142 R.PRAVALLIKA CIVIL 



233 13761A0565 B.NARESH CSE 

234 13761A05A7 SK.NAHEDA ANJUM CSE 

235 13761A05A6 SK.KARISHMA CSE 

236 13761A05A8 SK.SHAMANAZ NEEN CSE 

237 14765A0427 B.SAI SIVA KUMAR ECE 

238 14765A0407 N.ALEKHYA ECE 

239 13761A0450 U.GOWTHAMI ECE 

240 13761A0493 M.LAKSHMI SRI DURGA ECE 

241 13761A04H0 SYED WASIM AKRAM ECE 

242 13761A0437 S.SIVA KUMAR ECE 

243 13761A0414 G.VIDHULLATHA ECE 

244 13761A0408 CH.SUJIRAO ECE 

245 13761A0406 B.BHANODAY ECE 

246 13761A04I0 Y.AMULYA REDDY ECE 

247 14765A0428 CHNS.KAMESWARI ECE 

248 13761A04F9 R.MAHITHA ECE 

249 13761A04E2 K.SRAVANI ECE 

250 13761A0407 B.MAANITHA ECE 

251 13761A04E5 K.MONICA ECE 

252 13761A04H8 V.AKHILA ECE 

253 13761A04F1 N.KALPANA ECE 

254 13761a04E0 K MANOJ KUMAR ECE 

255 13761A0416 K JEMIN PAUL ECE 

256 13761A0475 CH SAI DATTA ECE 



257 14765A0416 K VUHA ECE 

258 13761A0207    B.MANOHAR EEE 

259 13761A0203    A.RAMA RAO EEE 

260 13761A0261    A.SAI KIRAN EEE 

261 13761A0298    P.TARUN KUMAR EEE 

262 13761A02A6    S.SESHA RAVI TEJA EEE 

263 13761A0256    U.POORAVI EEE 

264 13761A02A3    DAMAYANTHI RAMBA EEE 

265 13761A0243    P.MARY SLESSOR EEE 

266 13761A02B9    Y.DASARADA NAGA PRASANNA REDDY EEE 

267 13761A0271    CH.MURALI KRISHNA EEE 

268 14765A0201    ABDUL HAQ EEE 

269 13761A02A7    SK.ALTAAF HUSSAIN EEE 

270 13761A02C0    Y.CHANDRIKA EEE 

271 13761A0213    CH.PURNA DURGA EEE 

272 13761A0217    ANGHA DEVI.D EEE 

273 13761A0236    N ANUHYA EEE 

274 13761A1020 N.LAKSHMI SARANYA EIE 

275 13761A1005 J.SRI HARIKA EIE 

276 14765A1003 B.SHANMUKESWARI EIE 

277 13761A1026 P.YOGA NANDINI EIE 

278 13761A1007 K.SREE CHANDANA EIE 

279 14765A1001 A.ASWIN KUMAR EIE 

280 13761A1029 JAGADEESH P EIE 



281 13761A1016    KARTHIK M EIE 

282 13761A1213 G.BHARATHI IT 

283 13761A1257 V.RANI MOUNIKA IT 

284 13761A1211 D.NANDINI IT 

285 13761A1251 SK.ZAHEER BASHA IT 

286 13761a1248 SK.SALMA IT 

287 15761E0015 G.GOPINATH REDDY MBA 

288 15761E0022 S.HARISH MBA 

289 15761E0095 P.SILPA MBA 

290 15761E0093 P.ANURAGA MBA 

291 15761E0061 B.SRINU MBA 

292 15761E00A9 Y.AJAY KUMAR MBA 

293 15761E0064 P.PUSHYAMI MBA 

294 15761E0009 B.VINEELA MBA 

295 15761E0071 D.B.V.S.SAI KRISHNA MBA 

296 15761E0039 K PAVANI MBA 

297 13761A0318    K.ARAVIND MECHANICAL 

298 13761A0326    K.SAI KRISHNA ARUN MECHANICAL 

299 13761A0365    B.VEDHAKANTH REDDY MECHANICAL 

300 13761A0309    B.AYYAPPA REDDY MECHANICAL 

301 13761a0305 B.NAVEEN MECHANICAL 

302 13761A0303    A.CHAITANYA P TEJA MECHANICAL 

303 14765A0306    K.DURGA PRASAD MECHANICAL 

304 14765A0321    T.GOPI KRISHNA REDDY MECHANICAL 



305 13761A0313    G RAJESH MECHANICAL 

306 13761a0311 D.T.GOPINADH  MECHANICAL 

307 13761A0302    A LAKSHMI MECHANICAL 

308 13761A0306    B SAI PRATHUYSHA MECHANICAL 

309 13761A0335    SK MOHAMMAD DAVOOD  MECHANICAL 

310 13761A0347    D.ROHITH KUMAR MECHANICAL 

311 13761A0376    Raghavendra swamy G MECHANICAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       M/S.  MIRACLE SOFTSYSTEMS. 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

312 13761A0588 SRAVANI.L CSE 

313 13761A1231 RADHIKA.M IT 

314 13761A04E8 RADHIKA LAKSHMI.N ECE 

 

 

 

                                       M/S.  KONY LABS     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

315 13761A1229 PADMA PRIYA.K IT 

 

 



 

 

                      M/S.  RELIANCE HR SERVICES PVT.LTD. 

     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

316 15761E0094 PATHAN SUBHAN KHAN MBA 

317 15761E0063 BRAHMENDRA RAO.B MBA 

318 15761E0030 SWATHI.MALLADI MBA 

319 15761E0060 RAMU.BATTULA MBA 

320 15761E00A4 GOPINADH.V MBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             M/S.  HEAD START     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

321 15761E0032 KARTHIK.M MBA 

 

 

                                       M/S.  EVEREST INDUSTRIES     

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

322 15761E0058 VENKATESH.B MBA 

 

 

                                       M/S.  SPANDANA SPURTHI    

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

323 15761E0086 SAMEER.MD MBA 

 

 



                                   M/S.  HARDROCK ENGINEERING    

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

324 15761E0080 JAYASRI.K MBA 

 

 

                                   M/S.  TRADE HYDERABAD    

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

325 15761E0080 JAYASRI.K MBA 

326 15761E0099 AYESHA.SK MBA 

 

 

 

 

 

                                    M/S.  RIVIGO SERVICES PVT.LTD.   

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

327 14765A0207 SIVA CHAKRADHAR.P EEE 

 

                                     M/S.  CSG SOLUTIONS   

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

328 13761A1204 NAVEEN.B IT 

329 13761A0403 SIVATEJA.A ECE 

 

 

                                               M/S.  MOLDTEK   

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

330 13761A0142 PRAVALLIKA.R CIVIL 

331 13761A0155 BHARATH GOPAL.T CIVIL 

 

                                                  M/S.  OBJECTWIN   

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 



332 13761A0204 KRISHNADAT.A EEE 

333 13761A0229 SAI MANOJ.M EEE 

334 13761A02A7 ALTAF HUSSAIN.SK EEE 

335 13761A0252 WASIM AHMED.SK EEE 

336 14765A0207 SIVA CHAKRADHAR.P EEE 

337 13761A02B1 SAI VENKAT.S EEE 

338 13761A0432 PRASANTH SAI.P ECE 

339 13761A04H3 NAGARJUNA REDDY.T ECE 

340 13761A04H0 WASIM AKRAM SYED.SK ECE 

341 13761A0406 BHANODAY.B ECE 

342 13761A04E4 GIRISH.K ECE 

343 13761A1204 NAVEEN.B IT 

344 13761A0386 SAI PREETHAM.K MECH 

345 13761A03A2 MANISH REDDY.P MECH 

346 15761E0053 NARENDRA REDDY.T MBA 

 

                          M/S.  AVAKADO INNOVATION PVT.LTD. 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

347 15761E0005 SRUTHI MOUNIKA.B MBA 

348 15761E0009 VINEELA.B MBA 

349 15761E0044 MOUNIKA.P MBA 

350 15761E0045 ARCHANA.P MBA 

 

 

                                                M/S.  TRANSDYNE 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

351 15761E0053 NARENDRA REDDY.T MBA 

352 15761E0039 PAVANI.K MBA 

 

 

                                                M/S.  KARVY  

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

353 15761E0082 HIMAJA.M MBA 

354 15761E0089 SRUTHI.N MBA 

 

 



                                                M/S.  LEADING BRAND INC. 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

355 15761E0095                  SILPA.P MBA 

356 15761E0010 INDIRA.B MBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                            M/S.  SANDEEP CHEMICALS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

357 15761E00A6                  BHARATH CHANDRA MBA 

 

 

 

                                            M/S.  IMPULSE GROUP 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

358 15761E0033            MOTURI SAI       MBA 

 

 

                            M/S.  SREE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

359 15761E0003              B.SUDHA PRAVALLIKA     MBA 

 

 

                                                   M/S.  ARC SERVE 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

360 13761A0507              TIREESHA.CH     CSE 



 

 

                                                   M/S.  AXIX SECURITIES 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

361 15761E0003              B.SUDHA PRAVALLIKA       MBA 

 

                                     M/S.  OWL EYE HUMAN RESOURCES 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

362 15761E0003              B.SUDHA PRAVALLIKA       MBA 

 

 

 

                                     M/S.  KARVY YES BANK 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

363 15761E0003              B.SUDHA PRAVALLIKA       MBA 

 

                                     M/S.  KAL INFORMATICS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

364 15761E0050               ANJANA TADIBOYINA MBA 

 

 

                                       M/S.  HYUNDAI MOTORS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

365 13761A0371         DATLA NAGA HARISH       MECH 

 

 

                                       M/S.  OM INNOVATIONS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

366 13761A0335 SK.MOHAMMAD DAVOOD MECH 

367 13761A0349 SK.IMRAN MECH 

 



 

 

                                       M/S.  HITACHI 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

368 13761A0314   JOSEPH REDDY .G MECH 

369 13761A0333 LOKESH.M MECH 

370 13761A0343 SAI CHERAN .PARIMI MECH 

 

 

 

 

 

                                              M/S.  GLOBAL LOGIC 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

371 13761A0378        SRIKANTH REDDY.G MECH 

     372 13761A0 326        SAI KRISHNA ARUN .K   MECH 

     373 13761A 1016         KARTHIK.M EIE 

 

 

                                               M/S.  DEEP COMPUTE 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

374 13761A0529       RAGHAVAN.K CSE 

      375 13761A04E8        RADHIKA LAKSHMI.N ECE 

 

                    M/S.  NETCRACKER TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

376 13761A04A6 
S.  MOHANA SRINIVASA  

PRASAD 
ECE 

       

 

                          M/S.  THINKTEL  SOLUTIONS  PVT.LTD. 



S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

377 13761A0306         B.SAI PRATYUSHA      MECH 

 

 

                                          M/S.  VTSRN SYSTEMS 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

378 13761A0344         SAMEER NANDAN.P MECH 

 

 

 

                                              M/S. PAREXEL 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

379 13761A04H8         AKHILA.V ECE 

 

 

 

                                                   M/S.   ADP 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

380 13761A04D6         GOLI.KOMALI ECE 

 

 

 

                               M/S.  INNOGEECKS TECHNOLOGIES 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

381 13761A04C4         A.PUSHYS TEJASWI ECE 

 

 

                                                       M/S.   BASF 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

     382 13761A0390         M.VENKATA SAI MECH 

 



 


